USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
Engineered
Products
Catalog
For most current information, please see our online catalog at
©Barnes 2008            Printed in U.S.A

INTRO
Model Nomenclature Chart
For Submersible Pumps
3 30SE 3 2 L†
DISCHARGE SIZE:
* = 1.25"  Discharge
* = 1.50"  Discharge
2 = 2" Discharge
3 = 3" Discharge
4 = 4" Discharge
6 = 6" Discharge
8 = 8" Discharge
NAMEPLATE HORSEPOWER:
9 = 0.9HP
19 = 1.9HP
37 = 3.7HP
 50 = 5HP
113 = 11.3HP
 2000 = 200HP
MOTOR, PHASE & VOLTAGE:
0=200 Volt ,1 Phase,60 Hz.
1=115 Volt ,1 Phase,60 Hz.
2=230 Volt ,1 Phase,60 Hz.
3=230 Volt ,3 Phase,60 Hz.
4=460 Volt ,3 Phase,60 Hz.
5=575 Volt ,3 Phase,60 Hz.
6=200 Volt ,3 Phase,60 Hz.
7=200/230 Volt ,1 Phase,60 Hz.
8=230/460 Volt, 3 Phase,60 Hz.
9=200/230 Volt, 3 Phase,60 Hz.
N = 208-230/460 Volt, 3 Phase, 60 Hz.
T=380 Volt, 3 Phase, 60Hz.
V=415 Volt, 3 Phase, 50 Hz.
W=110 Volt, 1 Phase, 50 Hz.
X=220 Volt, 1 Phase, 50 Hz.
Y=220 Volt, 3 Phase, 50 Hz.
Z=380 Volt, 3 Phase, 50 Hz
SERIES PUMP:
BP = Sump/Effluent
E = Effluent
EH = Effluent
EHV = Effluent-Vortex
ESB = Expel Sump Pump
SC = SITHE Submersible Chopper
SE = Sewage Ejector
SF = Submersible Fountain
SFU = Submersible Fountain
SEV = Sewage Ejector-Vortex
SGV = Vortex Submersible Grinder
SGVF = High Flow, Vortex Submersible Grinder
SGVH = High Head, Vortex Submersible Grinder
SH = Solids Handling Pump
SP = Sump/Effluent
STEP = Septic Tank Effluent Pump
SU = Sump & Utility
OGVF = High Flow, Vortex Submersible OMNIGrind
OGVH = High Head, Vortex Submersible OMNIGrind
OGP = Two Stage, High Head, Vortex Submersible Grinder
UT = Utility
XGV = BLADE Explosion Proof Submersible Grinder
XSGV = Explosion Proof Vortex Submersible Grinder
ZOGP = Two Stage, High Head, Vortex Submersible Grinder
SPEED:
60Hz  (50Hz)
2=3450RPM  (2850)
4=1750RPM  (1425)
6=1150RPM  (950)
8=870RPM  (720)
DESIGN CODE:
A = Air Filled (3" to 8" pumps only)
A = Automatic (2" and lower)
AU = Automatic

X=Cord length variation
(*) Discharge designation is not used on these models.
(†) This model nomenclature does not apply to the following
      submersible Non-Clog pumps: SE411, SE421, SE411HT, SE51,
      SE52, SE51HT,  SE52HT & UT17.
THE FOLLOWING MODEL NOMENCLATURE IS USED IN SECTIONS 1 THRU 3 INCLUDING SUB-SECTIONS.
4/19
 SECTION
 PAGE
 DATE
Introduction
4
INTRO
USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
4/19
Model Nomenclature Chart
For Submersible Pumps
THE FOLLOWING MODEL NOMENCLATURE IS USED IN SECTIONS 5B.
2020 CHCU 0 C 2
SUCTION / DISCHARGE SIZE:
2020 = 2" SUCTION, 2" DISCHARGE
4030 = 4" SUCTION, 3" DISCHARGE
PUMP CONFIGURATION:
C = CLOSE COUPLED
S = FRAME MOUNTED
MOTOR HORSEPOWER:
0 = RATED AS BARE PUMP
SERIES PUMP:
HCU = Horizontal Centrifugal
Universal Drive
LOAD RATING:
C = CONSTANT LOAD
V = VARIABLE LOAD
SPEED:
2 = 3450 RPM (2 POLE)
4 = 1750 RPM (4 POLE)
MODEL NUMBER SUFFIX FOR PUMPS
REGULATED BY THE U.S. D.O.E.
Introduction
 SECTION
 PAGE
 DATE
USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
5
INTRO
Model Nomenclature Chart
CROWN Sewage Pumps
PO LA3 8D 1050 LV
PUMP SERIES:
PO = Universal Drive "Sewage
         Pumps" (Pump Only)
CONNECTION SIZE:
1 = 1.5"
2 = 2.0"
3 = 3.0"
4 = 4.0"
6 = 6.0"
8 = 8.0"
10 = 10.0"
HYDRAULIC GROUP:
LA
LB
LC
IMPELLER DIAMETER:
First two digits indicate whole number
diameter of impeller. The last digit indicates
the fractional part of the impeller based on
the following:
 A = .062
 B = .125
 C = .187
 D = .250
 E = .312
 F = .375
 G = .437
 H = .500
 I = .562
 J = .625
 K = .687
 L = .750
 M = .812
 N = .875
 * = .937
 X = Indicates No Fraction
DRIVE:
(BLANK) = No Driver
(RPM) = For Electric Motor
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT:
FB = Flex Coupled-Base Mounted
OT = Over Top V-Belt
VV = Vertical V-Belt
LV = Left Hand V-Belt
RV = Right Hand V-Belt
(BLANK) = Skid Mounted
THE FOLLOWING MODEL NOMENCLATURE IS USED IN SECTIONS 4, 4A, AND 4C.
10/12
 SECTION
 PAGE
 DATE
Introduction
6
INTRO
USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
Model Nomenclature Chart
CROWN Self-Priming Pumps
B 11H60 FB
(*) Bolt on kit Model Example: 9CK
THE FOLLOWING MODEL NOMENCLATURE IS USED IN SECTIONS 4E, 4F AND 4G.
IMPELLER DIAMETER:
(B Series Only)
First two digits indicate whole number
diameter of impeller. The last digit indicates
the fractional part of the impeller based on
the following:
 A = .062
 B = .125
 C = .187
 D = .250
 E = .312
 F = .375
 G = .437
 H = .500
 I = .562
 J = .625
 K = .687
 L = .750
 M = .812
 N = .875
 * = .937
 X = Indicates No Fraction
TRAILER MOUNT TYPES:
(G Series Only)
(BLANK) = Skid Mounted, Engine
                  Driven
1 = Contractor Trailer, Engine Driven
2 = Highway Trailer, Engine Driven
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT:
(B Series Only)
FB = Flex Coupled-Base Mounted
OT = Over Top V-Belt
VV = Vertical V-Belt
LV = Left Hand V-Belt
RV = Right Hand V-Belt
PUMP SERIES:
B = Pedestal Mounted/Universal Drive
G = Engine Driven
CK = Bolt On Kits (NOTE: The "CK" Goes after
the Hydraulic Group.) *
HYDRAULIC GROUP:
30
40
60
*
or
10/18
Standard Terms and Conditions
OUR ACCEPTANCE OF YOUR ORDER IS EXPRESSLY CONDITIONED ON THE GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS
SET FORTH BELOW AND ALL TERMS STATED ON THE FACE OF THIS FORM. THE CONTRACT SHALL NOT
INCLUDE ANY DEVIATING OR ADDITIONAL TERMS UNLESS EXPRESSLY AGREED TO IN WRITING AND SIGNED
BY AN OFFICER OF OUR COMPANY.
PRICES: All prices are subject to change without notice and all shipments will be invoiced at the price in effect at the time of
shipment, except when otherwise agreed to in writing by our authorized representative. Published prices are for products